

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 782/2023

Sajjad Hussain

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. A.M. Malik, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Anu Charak, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

List on 02.08.2023, in the regular cause-list.



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
26.07.2023
Vishal