

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 782/2023

Sajjad Hussain

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
02.08.2023

List this case for consideration on 04.08.2023.



सत्यमेव जयते

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
02.08.2023
Muneesh