

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 782/2023

Sajjad Hussain

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.09.2023

List again tomorrow i.e., on 16.09.2023.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

Jammu
15.09.2023
Shivalee