

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP (C) No. 782/2023
CM No.1902/2023
CM No. 2544/2023

Sajjad Hussain

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Arshad Majid Malik, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Ms. Palvi Sharma, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
11.12.2023

Record of the disposed of LPA No. 43/2023 be summoned by the next
date of hearing.

List on 22.12.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU :
11.12.2023
Pawan Chopra