

Serial No. 27

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 782/2023

Sajjad Hussain

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. M. Malik, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

**ORDER
(13.03.2024)**

Adjourned.

List on 20.04.2024.



सत्यमेव जयते

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
13.03.2024**

Bunty